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8
16:00

1000 m
70.000 

SOCIAL DISTANCING MR 90 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 70.000  (43.750 14.000 7.000 3.500 1.750)
Open 

QPL

1
1000

Box: 1
ML: 17,0

54.5

Yaas
5j. ch S (Main Aim - Stratisfaction)

Trainer: L W Goosen
Besitzer: Nijinsky Investments  Ltd (No

L Hewitson

20.06 Greyville 4 1000 9,0 B Jacobson Captain Of Colour - Bella Bellarina - Ginger 
01.06 Grp 5 1000 16,0 B Jacobson Winter Chill - Great Shaka - Hey Boy
15.03 Grp 1 1000 21,0 B Jacobson Yaas - Clock Stopper - She's A Crusade
08.03 Greyville 8 1000 26,0 G Pieterse We Light The Fire - Constantine - Alfonsa S
01.01 Scottsville Turf 10 1000 6,5 S Khumalo Be Happy - First Sighting - Angel Bouquet

2
Box: 2
ML: 6,0

60.0

Bindi
3j. b S (Querari - Quilted Bonnet)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: Drakenstein Stud (Nom: Mrs 

T Gumede

24.06 Scottsville Turf 3 1200 13,0 K Strydom Dieci - Leading Fast - Bindi
17.06 Grp 12 1100 9,5 D Dillon Mirage - Queen Of Alamo - Maidens Prayer
16.11 Kenilworth 9 1400 17,0 D Dillon Wallis Simpson - Crusade's Promise - Voma
26.10 Kenilworth 2 1000 3,6 A Marcus Missisippi Burning - Bindi - Yucatan
12.10 Durbanville 9 1250 3,7 M Winnaar Pretty Young Thing - Lana Belle - Drama Qu

3
Box: 3
ML: 26,0

60.0

Coldhardcash
4j. b W (What A Winter - Enchanting Cathy)

Trainer: D C Howells
Besitzer: Messrs W S Geyser, G W Rei

M Yeni

24.06 Scottsville Turf 10 1200 34,0 S Moodley Bockscar - Good Rhythm - Cumulus
04.03 Grp 10 1200 6,5 J Jacobs Mr Fitz - Drunken Sailor - Linear
31.01 Grp 6 1200 5,5 J Gates Di Mazzio - Wave - Ad Altisima
05.01 Scottsville Turf 5 1000 7,0 N Juglall Chantyman - Calvary - Kingsmead
23.10 Greyville 1 1000 2,2 M Yeni Coldhardcash -  - Leslie Shadowliner

4
Box: 4
ML: 6,0

62.5

Wolfgang
3j. b W (Dynasty - Dancing Inthe Snow)

Trainer: D Kannemeyer
Besitzer: A L A Crabbia

S Veale

10.06 Scottsville Turf 7 1000 13,0 K De Melo Great Shaka - Candy Galore - Skidoo
22.03 Greyville 12 1000 4,5 K De Melo We Light The Fire - Winter Chill - Great Sha
23.02 Grp 1 1000 3,8 K De Melo Wolfgang - Prince Of Venice - Winter Blues
12.01 Grp 1 1000 9,0 K De Melo Wolfgang - Noemi - Washington Square
06.10 Greyville 9 1200 7,0 K De Melo Graduate - Share Holder - Elusive Wolf

5
Box: 5
ML: 5,0

61.0

Winter Blues
5j. ch W (What A Winter - Dancing Penny)

Trainer: L W Goosen
Besitzer: M J A Ferreira

Craig Zackey

04.07 Scottsville Turf 4 1000 26,0 C Zackey Bwana - Candy Galore - Queen Of Alamo
10.06 Scottsville Turf 4 1000 12,0 C Zackey Great Shaka - Candy Galore - Skidoo
22.03 Greyville 5 1000 5,0 C Zackey We Light The Fire - Winter Chill - Great Sha
01.03 Scottsville Turf 3 1000 17,0 G Pieterse Chantyman - Captain's Girl - Winter Blues
23.02 Grp 3 1000 4,4 C Zackey Wolfgang - Prince Of Venice - Winter Blues

6
Box: 6
ML: 7,0

61.5

Prince Of Venice
3j. b W (Vercingetorix - Princess Stephanie)

Trainer: J J Van Vuuren
Besitzer: Green Street Bloodstock  Ltd 

Anton Marcus

10.06 Scottsville Turf 9 1000 11,0 S Randolph Great Shaka - Candy Galore - Skidoo
23.02 Grp 2 1000 3,2 A Marcus Wolfgang - Prince Of Venice - Winter Blues
15.02 Turffontein Inside 6 1000 6,5 C Maujean Isphan - Ocean City - Silver Master
21.01 Vaal 6 1100 17,0 R Simons Epic Dream - Scoop - Galactic Warrior
20.12 Greyville 1 1000 3,2 A Marcus Prince Of Venice - Bravo Zulu - Moshav

7
Box: 7
ML: 7,0

64.5

Di Mazzio
6j. b/br W [AU] (Bernardini - Gold Chant)

Trainer: L W Goosen
Besitzer: F Vahab

B Jacobson

04.07 Scottsville Turf 6 1000 34,0 B Jacobson Bwana - Candy Galore - Queen Of Alamo
10.06 Scottsville Turf 5 1000 12,0 B Jacobson Great Shaka - Candy Galore - Skidoo
04.03 Grp 4 1200 9,0 B Jacobson Mr Fitz - Drunken Sailor - Linear
31.01 Grp 1 1200 9,5 B Jacobson Di Mazzio - Wave - Ad Altisima
19.01 Grp 1 1000 21,0 B Jacobson Di Mazzio - Winter Blues - So Var

8
Box: 8
ML: 8,0

61.5

Whizz Of Odds
3j. b S (Crusade - Against The Odds)

Trainer: G H Van Zyl
Besitzer: Missing U Syndicate (Nom: M

W Kennedy

17.06 Grp 5 1100 4,0 W Kennedy Mirage - Queen Of Alamo - Maidens Prayer
15.01 Scottsville Turf 2 1000 2,4 W Kennedy Candy Galore - Whizz Of Odds - Be Happy
15.12 Scottsville Turf 1 1000 6,7 W Kennedy Whizz Of Odds - Queen Of Alamo - Be Hap
29.11 Grp 1 1000 2,2 W Kennedy Whizz Of Odds - Glitter And Gold - Katie's T

9
Box: 9
ML: 26,0

57.0

Our Moon Shadow
6j. b/br W [AU] (Pluck - Saigon Moonlight)

Trainer: M N Prinsloo
Besitzer: J D Dempers

Richard Fourie

23.03 Flamingo 1 1200 9,0 M Yeni Our Moon Shadow - Immortelle - Bright Fla
02.12 Flamingo 8 1000 2,8 Y Ramzan Easy To Please - Founding Father - Bletchle
04.11 Flamingo 8 1200 4,3 K Matsunyane Time To Be Great - All The Sevens - Bold C
07.10 Flamingo 1 1000 2,8 K Matsunyane Our Moon Shadow - Easy To Please - Bletc
09.09 Flamingo 3 1200 3,1 K Matsunyane Bright Flame - Takatul - Our Moon Shadow

10
Box: 10
ML: 17,0

62.0

So Var
5j. ch W (Var - Surabi)

Trainer: G H Van Zyl
Besitzer: Messrs D Naicker & E Goven

G Van Niekerk

20.06 Greyville 10 1200 51,0 M H Zuma Wonderwall - Captain Tatters - Bwana
07.06 Greyville 11 1200 26,0 W Kennedy Generous Lady - Exclusive Quantity - Solid 
31.01 Grp 7 1200 5,2 W Kennedy Di Mazzio - Wave - Ad Altisima
19.01 Grp 3 1000 9,0 W Kennedy Di Mazzio - Winter Blues - So Var
22.12 Scottsville Turf 9 1200 17,0 S Khumalo Ultra Magnus - Rebel's Champ - Chantyman

11
Box: 11
ML: 15,0

61.0

Kingsmead
6j. b W (Kahal - Protea)

Trainer: M L Roberts
Besitzer: Dr N A Labuschagne

S Moodley

10.06 Scottsville Turf 10 1000 21,0 S Moodley Great Shaka - Candy Galore - Skidoo
22.03 Greyville 6 1000 41,0 C Habib We Light The Fire - Winter Chill - Great Sha
01.03 Scottsville Turf 5 1000 19,0 C Habib Chantyman - Captain's Girl - Winter Blues
09.02 Grp 7 1000 5,6 C Habib Calvary - Perfect Peter - Great Shaka
05.01 Scottsville Turf 3 1000 6,7 C Habib Chantyman - Calvary - Kingsmead

Ergebnis: Quoten:


